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Zwabhr, Stefan
Wagner, René - Wuck
Werner, Michael
Dechert, Falk - Feivel
David, Oliver

DreBler, Jens

Barthel, Frank

Speer, David

Richter, Steffen - Mogli
Kral, Robert
Hentschel, Pierre
Domaschk, Ulli - Fratzi

Weinhold, Manuel - Manu
Domsgen, Gerd

Wagner, Borho - Alter
Doil, Uwe - Henker
Neumann, Tino

Hirsch, Mario

Régelein, Bert - Broti
Albrecht, Jens - Button
Woitas, Yvonne
George, Anne

Hiibel, Steve

Nocke, Oliver

Paulick, Sylvia

Schroter, Frank
Weickelt, Ronny - Fussel
Eichholz, Michael
Hebold, Markus

Pedde, Oliver - Sani
Murek, Marcus

Strehle, Ramona
Sperling, Stefanie

Spielerwertung Herbst 2015
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Punkte

43
42
36
36
36
35
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23
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Diff.

12
12
10
10
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-4
-8
-6
-8
-8
-2

-3
-6

32
33
29
27
29
29

23

22
23
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16
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Satze

10
12
12
10
20
12

18
26
24
17

16



